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LLAVE DE VASO

ON INSERTO HEX

CFERVE

M35

L O

€7,00

Medida

D2
Longitud
Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

I
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;
L D2 ~|

8 mm

22 mm
55 mm
0,08 kg
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